
Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U13 M 61
60 Felício Francisco Flávio U13 M 61 60.80 5/1/2010 25 28 (34) 28 1 32 35 38 38 1 66 1

YTH M 61
60 Felício Francisco Flávio YTH M 61 60.80 5/1/2010 25 28 (34) 28 1 32 35 38 38 1 66 1

YTH M 102
38 Souza Rocha Mario Kauã YTH M 102 100.40 3/1/2006 88 (92) 94 94 1 101 (108) (110) 101 1 195 1

JR M 81
17 De Paula Vieira Neto Vicente JR M 81 77.30 6/16/2005 78 83 85 85 1 100 106 112 112 1 197 1

0 Sousa dos Santos Cauã JR M 81 76.00 10/22/2005 60 65 70 70 2 80 86 (92) 86 2 156 2

JR M 102
38 Souza Rocha Mario Kauã JR M 102 100.40 3/1/2006 88 (92) 94 94 1 101 (108) (110) 101 1 195 1

SR M 61

SR M 67
51 Oliveira dos Santos Gabriel David SR M 67 65.20 3/20/2002 75 (81) (81) 75 2 96 101 110 110 1 185 1

3 Do Vale Ribeiro Davi SR M 67 66.50 9/22/1997 70 75 80 80 1 90 95 (100) 95 3 175 2

24 Da Cunha Sobrinho Paulo Henrique SR M 67 66.80 6/12/1997 68 (72) 73 73 3 85 98 (103) 98 2 171 3

SR M 73
7 Alves Chaves Lucas SR M 73 73.00 5/30/2001 90 98 (107) 98 1 (110) (115) 115 115 1 213 1

59 Fernandes Ronaldo SR M 73 71.90 11/10/1997 65 68 (73) 68 2 85 93 100 100 2 168 2

10 Barrozo Italo SR M 73 73.00 8/15/1991 60 (65) 68 68 3 83 87 94 94 3 162 3

SR M 81
54 Amora Leo SR M 81 80.10 9/15/1994 102 (106) 108 108 1 125 (130) 133 133 1 241 1

6 Luiz Andre SR M 81 80.40 7/10/1993 92 97 101 101 2 120 125 (130) 125 2 226 2

23 Do Nascimento Nunes Damilson SR M 81 79.90 6/6/1997 80 (86) 87 87 3 70 105 115 115 3 202 3

17 De Paula Vieira Neto Vicente SR M 81 77.30 6/16/2005 78 83 85 85 4 100 106 112 112 4 197 4

Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankTeam Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
27 Aragão João Vitor SR M 81 77.90 11/10/1995 50 57 61 61 5 60 (71) 72 72 5 133 5

56 Marx Allan SR M 81 81.00 3/8/1982 - - - - - - - - - - - -

30

SR M 89
4 Lopes da Costa Rodrigo SR M 89 88.00 12/15/1993 100 100 1 128 128 1 228 1

50 Tiodisio Icaro SR M 89 83.30 12/26/1991 80 86 (88) 86 3 110 115 120 120 2 206 2

37 Bezerra Mendes Israel SR M 89 88.30 6/11/1999 90 (95) 97 97 2 107 (111) (111) 107 4 204 3

34 De Oliveira Junior José Carlos SR M 89 83.30 11/2/1992 81 (85) 86 86 4 100 110 116 116 3 202 4

19 Peixoto Filipe SR M 89 88.70 9/16/1993 77 (81) 82 82 5 102 102 5 184 5

SR M 96
55 De Morais Oliveira Alexandre WyharlleySR M 96 95.70 7/14/1989 82 87 (93) 87 1 106 (113) (115) 106 1 193 1

35 Da Silva Santos Klécio SR M 96 96.00 12/5/1988 - - - - - - - - - - - -

SR M 102
52 Wayne David SR M 102 99.40 7/15/1994 83 89 (100) 89 2 108 115 (126) 115 1 204 1

38 Souza Rocha Mario Kauã SR M 102 100.40 3/1/2006 88 (92) 94 94 1 101 (108) (110) 101 2 195 2

SR M 109
39 De Bezerra Menezes Guthemberg SR M 109 103.30 5/21/1989 115 (120) (122) 115 1 145 (150) 151 151 1 266 1

SR M >109
11 De Vasconcelos BarrosEduilton SR M >109 138.60 5/8/1991 110 116 121 121 1 146 152 160 160 1 281 1

57 Batista da Silva José Lucas SR M >109 124.80 6/14/1993 105 (115) 115 115 2 125 135 144 144 2 259 2

M35 >109
29 Sales Rodrigues Fernando Henrique M35 >109 130.00 5/19/1986 - - - - - - - - - - - -

M40 81
56 Marx Allan M40 81 81.00 3/8/1982 - - - - - - - - - - - -

M45 89
58 De Freitas Correia Mauricelio M45 89 84.00 8/3/1975 68 73 77 77 1 84 90 (94) 90 1 167 1
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankTeam Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
54 Amora Leo SR M 81 80.10 9/15/1994 102 (106) 108 108 125 (130) 133 133 241 307.752 305.865 1

39 De Bezerra Menezes Guthemberg SR M 109 103.30 5/21/1989 115 (120) (122) 115 145 (150) 151 151 266 301.078 295.035 2

11 De Vasconcelos Barros Eduilton SR M >109 138.60 5/8/1991 110 116 121 121 146 152 160 160 281 291.029 281.000 3

6 Luiz Andre SR M 81 80.40 7/10/1993 92 97 101 101 120 125 (130) 125 226 288.001 286.827 4

7 Alves Chaves Lucas SR M 73 73.00 5/30/2001 90 98 (107) 98 (110) (115) 115 115 213 287.125 287.125 5

4 Lopes da Costa Rodrigo SR M 89 88.00 12/15/1993 100 100 128 128 228 277.135 275.600 6

57 Batista da Silva José Lucas SR M >109 124.80 6/14/1993 105 (115) 115 115 125 135 144 144 259 275.161 259.000 7

51 Oliveira dos Santos Gabriel David SR M 67 65.20 3/20/2002 75 (81) (81) 75 96 101 110 110 185 268.321 263.436 8

23 Do Nascimento Nunes Damilson SR M 81 79.90 6/6/1997 80 (86) 87 87 70 105 115 115 202 258.308 256.368 9

50 Tiodisio Icaro SR M 89 83.30 12/26/1991 80 86 (88) 86 110 115 120 120 206 257.534 249.007 10

17 De Paula Vieira Neto Vicente JR M 81 77.30 6/16/2005 78 83 85 85 100 106 112 112 197 256.675 250.022 11

17 De Paula Vieira Neto Vicente SR M 81 77.30 6/16/2005 78 83 85 85 100 106 112 112 197 256.675 250.022 11

34 De Oliveira Junior José Carlos SR M 89 83.30 11/2/1992 81 (85) 86 86 100 110 116 116 202 252.533 244.172 12

3 Do Vale Ribeiro Davi SR M 67 66.50 9/22/1997 70 75 80 80 90 95 (100) 95 175 250.447 249.196 13

37 Bezerra Mendes Israel SR M 89 88.30 6/11/1999 90 (95) 97 97 107 (111) (111) 107 204 247.546 246.590 14

24 Da Cunha Sobrinho Paulo Henrique SR M 67 66.80 6/12/1997 68 (72) 73 73 85 98 (103) 98 171 243.986 243.500 15

52 Wayne David SR M 102 99.40 7/15/1994 83 89 (100) 89 108 115 (126) 115 204 234.542 232.070 16

59 Fernandes Ronaldo SR M 73 71.90 11/10/1997 65 68 (73) 68 85 93 100 100 168 228.597 226.465 17

55 De Morais Oliveira Alexandre Wyharlley SR M 96 95.70 7/14/1989 82 87 (93) 87 106 (113) (115) 106 193 225.548 225.237 18

38 Souza Rocha Mario Kauã YTH M 102 100.40 3/1/2006 88 (92) 94 94 101 (108) (110) 101 195 223.265 221.832 19

38 Souza Rocha Mario Kauã JR M 102 100.40 3/1/2006 88 (92) 94 94 101 (108) (110) 101 195 223.265 221.832 19

38 Souza Rocha Mario Kauã SR M 102 100.40 3/1/2006 88 (92) 94 94 101 (108) (110) 101 195 223.265 221.832 19

19 Peixoto Filipe SR M 89 88.70 9/16/1993 77 (81) 82 82 102 102 184 222.782 222.414 20

10 Barrozo Italo SR M 73 73.00 8/15/1991 60 (65) 68 68 83 87 94 94 162 218.377 218.377 21

58 De Freitas Correia Mauricelio M45 89 84.00 8/3/1975 68 73 77 77 84 90 (94) 90 167 207.859 201.865 22

0 Sousa dos Santos Cauã JR M 81 76.00 10/22/2005 60 65 70 70 80 86 (92) 86 156 205.271 197.987 23

Lot Last Name First Name
Total Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. RankLot Last Name First Name
Total Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk

27 Aragão João Vitor SR M 81 77.90 11/10/1995 50 57 61 61 60 (71) 72 72 133 172.521 168.797 24

60 Felício Francisco Flávio U13 M 61 60.80 5/1/2010 25 28 (34) 28 32 35 38 38 66 100.560 100.321 25

60 Felício Francisco Flávio YTH M 61 60.80 5/1/2010 25 28 (34) 28 32 35 38 38 66 100.560 100.321 25

56 Marx Allan M40 81 81.00 3/8/1982 - - - - - - - - - - - -

56 Marx Allan SR M 81 81.00 3/8/1982 - - - - - - - - - - - -

35 Da Silva Santos Klécio SR M 96 96.00 12/5/1988 - - - - - - - - - - - -

30 Sales Rodrigues Fernando Henrique M35 >109 130.00 5/19/1986 - - - - - - - - - - - -

30

29
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

U10 F >0
47 De Sousa Costa Jaciane U10 F >0 62.10 1/26/2013 20 23 26 26 1 26 (28) 28 28 1 54 1

U13 F 35
22 Rodrigues de Oliveira Maria Eloysa U13 F 35 30.80 10/2/2012 10 13 16 16 1 12 15 20 20 1 36 1

U13 F 40
16 Rodrigues de Oliveira Emilly Beatriz U13 F 40 40.00 8/14/2010 (25) 26 (28) 26 1 25 28 30 30 1 56 1

YTH F 40
40 Dias Barbosa Maria Clara YTH F 40 37.70 6/12/2007 23 26 30 30 1 30 35 43 43 1 73 1

16 Rodrigues de Oliveira Emilly Beatriz YTH F 40 40.00 8/14/2010 (25) 26 (28) 26 2 25 28 30 30 2 56 2

YTH F 49
12 Ellen Luíza YTH F 49 48.50 11/1/2006 35 37 (41) 37 1 50 53 55 55 1 92 1

28 Rodrigues dos Santos Raynara YTH F 49 49.00 4/15/2009 30 33 36 36 2 41 (45) 46 46 2 82 2

YTH F 55
31 Silva Rodrigues Rebeca YTH F 55 54.80 4/15/2009 45 (48) 48 48 1 55 58 (61) 58 1 106 1

YTH F 59
13 Oliveira Duarte Raylla Davyne YTH F 59 59.00 4/16/2009 47 50 55 55 1 55 58 62 62 1 117 1

8 Silva Isabelly YTH F 59 56.20 11/8/2007 35 (38) 39 39 2 42 (46) 50 50 2 89 2

YTH F 64
41 Martins Raquel Mariana YTH F 64 63.80 7/25/2007 (40) 40 45 45 1 45 50 (55) 50 1 95 1

YTH F >81
14 Da Silva Ferreira Ana Gabriely YTH F >81 98.40 8/4/2008 50 54 (57) 54 1 60 65 68 68 1 122 1

Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankTeam Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.

JR F 45
40 Dias Barbosa Maria Clara JR F 45 37.70 6/12/2007 23 26 30 30 1 30 35 43 43 1 73 1

JR F 49
12 Ellen Luíza JR F 49 48.50 11/1/2006 35 37 (41) 37 1 50 53 55 55 1 92 1

JR F 71
2 Arruda Vitória JR F 71 69.80 5/20/2004 (64) 64 (70) 64 1 75 85 90 90 1 154 1

SR F 45
40 Dias Barbosa Maria Clara SR F 45 37.70 6/12/2007 23 26 30 30 1 30 35 43 43 1 73 1

SR F 49
49 de Araújo Silva Ana Victoria SR F 49 49.00 9/19/2002 46 50 (53) 50 1 59 63 66 66 1 116 1

46 Rocha Juliana SR F 49 48.90 8/18/1988 40 42 (46) 42 2 51 55 59 59 2 101 2

12 Ellen Luíza SR F 49 48.50 11/1/2006 35 37 (41) 37 3 50 53 55 55 3 92 3

42 Paiva Luziana SR F 49 49.00 4/9/1986 31 33 37 37 4 40 43 49 49 4 86 4

SR F 55
20 De Souza Vieira Letícia SR F 55 54.60 7/27/1997 34 38 41 41 1 47 (55) 55 55 1 96 1

33 Soares Almeida Vitória SR F 55 53.80 7/7/2002 33 37 40 40 2 42 50 (58) 50 2 90 2

15 Silva Vitória SR F 55 54.30 12/3/1995 (37) (37) 37 37 3 39 45 (55) 45 3 82 3

SR F 59
18 Do Vale Ribeiro Júlia SR F 59 58.80 2/20/2000 60 64 (67) 64 1 74 78 (82) 78 2 142 1

5 Lopes Suyane SR F 59 58.10 4/24/1996 56 60 (65) 60 3 70 75 79 79 1 139 2

44 Sabino Andrea SR F 59 58.90 6/23/1987 55 60 (63) 60 2 70 75 (78) 75 3 135 3

25 Souza Gardenia SR F 59 58.20 11/5/1995 36 40 (43) 40 5 50 54 (59) 54 4 94 4
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankTeam Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
61 Flor Nayara SR F 59 58.10 11/20/1996 40 (44) 45 45 4 45 (50) (53) 45 5 90 5

SR F 64
45 Amora Gabriela SR F 64 63.80 9/30/1993 60 65 70 70 1 75 80 (87) 80 1 150 1

53 Oliveira Odaísa SR F 64 62.50 7/18/1997 51 56 61 61 2 69 75 (80) 75 2 136 2

SR F 71
2 Arruda Vitória SR F 71 69.80 5/20/2004 (64) 64 (70) 64 1 75 85 90 90 1 154 1

32 Dos Santos Silva Jaqueline SR F 71 68.40 3/28/1991 (55) 55 (60) 55 2 (73) (73) (73) - - - -

36 Sena Nara SR F 71 69.80 8/4/1997 (64) (64) (64) - - 73 78 (80) 78 2 - -

SR F 81
43 Franco Tainara SR F 81 80.70 5/15/2000 45 49 (55) 49 1 61 66 (74) 66 1 115 1

SR F 87
9 Bezerra Vidal Albaniza SR F 87 85.00 4/24/1996 48 53 55 55 1 68 72 (80) 72 1 127 1

48 Pires Débora SR F 87 83.90 1/31/1998 50 (53) (54) 50 2 60 65 (70) 65 2 115 2

SR F >87
21 Severo de Oliveira Beatriz SR F >87 87.30 4/18/1996 55 60 (63) 60 1 70 (76) (76) 70 1 130 1

W35 49
42 Paiva Luziana W35 49 49.00 4/9/1986 31 33 37 37 1 40 43 49 49 1 86 1

W35 59
44 Sabino Andrea W35 59 58.90 6/23/1987 55 60 (63) 60 1 70 75 (78) 75 1 135 1
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankTeam Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W.
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
45 Amora Gabriela SR F 64 64 9/30/1993 60 65 70 70 75 80 (87) 80 150 195.408 195.041 1

18 Do Vale Ribeiro Júlia SR F 59 59 2/20/2000 60 64 (67) 64 74 78 (82) 78 142 194.733 194.300 2

5 Lopes Suyane SR F 59 58 4/24/1996 56 60 (65) 60 70 75 79 79 139 192.135 190.195 3

2 Arruda Vitória JR F 71 70 5/20/2004 (64) 64 (70) 64 75 85 90 90 154 190.590 188.863 5

2 Arruda Vitória SR F 71 70 5/20/2004 (64) 64 (70) 64 75 85 90 90 154 190.590 188.863 5

44 Sabino Andrea W35 59 59 6/23/1987 55 60 (63) 60 70 75 (78) 75 135 184.927 184.722 7

44 Sabino Andrea SR F 59 59 6/23/1987 55 60 (63) 60 70 75 (78) 75 135 184.927 184.722 7

49 de Araújo Silva Ana Victoria SR F 49 49 9/19/2002 46 50 (53) 50 59 63 66 66 116 181.373 181.373 8

53 Oliveira Odaísa SR F 64 63 7/18/1997 51 56 61 61 69 75 (80) 75 136 179.403 176.838 9

13 Oliveira Duarte Raylla Davyne YTH F 59 59 4/16/2009 47 50 55 55 55 58 62 62 117 160.092 160.092 10

46 Rocha Juliana SR F 49 49 8/18/1988 40 42 (46) 42 51 55 59 59 101 158.172 157.920 11

31 Silva Rodrigues Rebeca YTH F 55 55 4/15/2009 45 (48) 48 48 55 58 (61) 58 106 152.510 152.120 12

21 Severo de Oliveira Beatriz SR F >87 87 4/18/1996 55 60 (63) 60 70 (76) (76) 70 130 145.044 130.000 13

12 Ellen Luíza YTH F 49 49 11/1/2006 35 37 (41) 37 50 53 55 55 92 145.011 143.848 16

12 Ellen Luíza JR F 49 49 11/1/2006 35 37 (41) 37 50 53 55 55 92 145.011 143.848 16

12 Ellen Luíza SR F 49 49 11/1/2006 35 37 (41) 37 50 53 55 55 92 145.011 143.848 16

40 Dias Barbosa Maria Clara YTH F 40 38 6/12/2007 23 26 30 30 30 35 43 43 73 143.430 122.299 19

40 Dias Barbosa Maria Clara JR F 45 38 6/12/2007 23 26 30 30 30 35 43 43 73 143.430 122.299 19

40 Dias Barbosa Maria Clara SR F 45 38 6/12/2007 23 26 30 30 30 35 43 43 73 143.430 122.299 19

9 Bezerra Vidal Albaniza SR F 87 85 4/24/1996 48 53 55 55 68 72 (80) 72 127 143.203 141.886 20

20 De Souza Vieira Letícia SR F 55 55 7/27/1997 34 38 41 41 47 (55) 55 55 96 138.480 137.769 21

42 Paiva Luziana W35 49 49 4/9/1986 31 33 37 37 40 43 49 49 86 134.466 134.466 23

42 Paiva Luziana SR F 49 49 4/9/1986 31 33 37 37 40 43 49 49 86 134.466 134.466 23

43 Franco Tainara SR F 81 81 5/15/2000 45 49 (55) 49 61 66 (74) 66 115 132.551 132.335 24

33 Soares Almeida Vitória SR F 55 54 7/7/2002 33 37 40 40 42 50 (58) 50 90 131.198 129.158 25

14 Da Silva Ferreira Ana Gabriely YTH F >81 98 8/4/2008 50 54 (57) 54 60 65 68 68 122 130.596 122.000 26

Total Sinclair
Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch
Lot Last Name First Name

Clean&Jerk
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
Total Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch

Lot Last Name First Name
Clean&Jerk

48 Pires Débora SR F 87 84 1/31/1998 50 (53) (54) 50 60 65 (70) 65 115 130.366 128.480 27

25 Souza Gardenia SR F 59 58 11/5/1995 36 40 (43) 40 50 54 (59) 54 94 129.784 128.621 28

28 Rodrigues dos Santos Raynara YTH F 49 49 4/15/2009 30 33 36 36 41 (45) 46 46 82 128.212 128.212 29

8 Silva Isabelly YTH F 59 56 11/8/2007 35 (38) 39 39 42 (46) 50 50 89 125.820 121.780 30

61 Flor Nayara SR F 59 58 11/20/1996 40 (44) 45 45 45 (50) (53) 45 90 124.404 123.148 31

41 Martins Raquel Mariana YTH F 64 64 7/25/2007 (40) 40 45 45 45 50 (55) 50 95 123.758 123.526 32

15 Silva Vitória SR F 55 54 12/3/1995 (37) (37) 37 37 39 45 (55) 45 82 118.748 117.677 33

16 Rodrigues de Oliveira Emilly Beatriz U13 F 40 40 8/14/2010 (25) 26 (28) 26 25 28 30 30 56 104.067 93.819 35

16 Rodrigues de Oliveira Emilly Beatriz YTH F 40 40 8/14/2010 (25) 26 (28) 26 25 28 30 30 56 104.067 93.819 35

22 Rodrigues de Oliveira Maria Eloysa U13 F 35 31 10/2/2012 10 13 16 16 12 15 20 20 36 87.106 60.312 36

47 De Sousa Costa Jaciane U10 F >0 62 1/26/2013 20 23 26 26 26 (28) 28 28 54 71.516 54.000 37

32 Dos Santos Silva Jaqueline SR F 71 68 3/28/1991 (55) 55 (60) 55 (73) (73) (73) - - - - 38

36 Sena Nara SR F 71 70 8/4/1997 (64) (64) (64) - 73 78 (80) 78 - - - 39
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